
73rd Boxing Tournament STRANDJA2022

Session Results

Session 4 B

SUN 20 FEB 2022  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 37 Welter (67kg) BEKBAUOV DULAT KAZ

DUISEBAY DARKHAN KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV RUSLAN UZB

ITA

GER

BUL

IND

YUSUPOV BEKJON

VADILENGA LUCA

FIJNJE CARSTEN

NESHEV KRASIMIR

NIRWAN VISHAL

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 38 Welter (67kg) GRAU HUGO FRA

McKEEVER EUGENE IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ LTU

UZB

UKR

ROU

GER

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

YUSUPOV BEKJON

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

ORZOI IONEL

FIJNJE CARSTEN

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 39 Cruise (86kg) SHCHEBLYKIN VADIM RUS

DUDENAS ARAS LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VADILENGA LUCA ROU

ESP

BUL

IND

UKR

ORZOI IONEL

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

NESHEV KRASIMIR

NIRWAN VISHAL

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 40 Cruise (86kg) MATTIA VINCIAVERRA ITA

BRITO PAVIDE ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS ROU

GER

ESP

RUS

UZB

ORZOI IONEL

FIJNJE CARSTEN

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

YUSUPOV BEKJON

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 41 Cruise (86kg) CHAHAR LAKSHYA IND

ATAEV SHARABUTDIN RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL NESHEV KRASIMIR ESP

ITA

ROU

UKR

UZB

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

VADILENGA LUCA

ORZOI IONEL

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

YUSUPOV BEKJON

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 42 Cruise (86kg) TOGAMBAY SAGYNDYK KAZ

ADYLBEK UULU ERKIN KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER FIJNJE CARSTEN ITA

BUL

LTU

RUS

IND

VADILENGA LUCA

NESHEV KRASIMIR

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

NIRWAN VISHAL

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 43 Super Heavy (+92kg) NARENDER IND

GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI AYOUB ESP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ORZOI IONEL UKR

UZB

RUS

ITA

LTU

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

YUSUPOV BEKJON

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

VADILENGA LUCA

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 44 Super Heavy (+92kg) FIASCHETTI VINCENZO ITA

SAPARBAY NURLAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND NIRWAN VISHAL BUL

UKR

ESP

GER

RUS

NESHEV KRASIMIR

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

FIJNJE CARSTEN

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 45 Super Heavy (+92kg) ABOUDOU MOINDZE DJAMILI DINI FRA

DORONICHEV IAROSLAV RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VADILENGA LUCA ROU

GER

ESP

LTU

UKR

ORZOI IONEL

FIJNJE CARSTEN

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 46 Super Heavy (+92kg) MULLOJONOV LAZIZBEK UZB

LOVCHYNSKYI DMYTRO UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER FIJNJE CARSTEN BUL

IND

ROU

RUS

LTU

NESHEV KRASIMIR

NIRWAN VISHAL

ORZOI IONEL

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 47 Super Heavy (+92kg) SABYRGALI AMANAT KAZ

TIAFACK NELVIE GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER ESP

RUS

IND

LTU

ITA

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

NIRWAN VISHAL

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

VADILENGA LUCA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 48 Super Heavy (+92kg) VERIASOV IVAN RUS

BANIULIS ALGIRDAS LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON IND

BUL

GER

ROU

ESP

NIRWAN VISHAL

NESHEV KRASIMIR

FIJNJE CARSTEN

ORZOI IONEL

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 49 Super Heavy (+92kg) MOREJON YORDAN BUL

LJUNGQUIST KEM DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV RUSLAN ESP

UZB

UKR

ITA

LTU

FLORENTINO MOYA SANCHEZ

YUSUPOV BEKJON

NIKOLENKO OLEXANDER

VADILENGA LUCA

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 50 Super Heavy (+92kg) JAZEVICIUS JONAS LTU

MAUGHAN THOMAS IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND NIRWAN VISHAL RUS

ITA

BUL

ROU

GER

SALTYKOV RUSLAN

VADILENGA LUCA

NESHEV KRASIMIR

ORZOI IONEL

FIJNJE CARSTEN

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


